



**939 E SOUTH WEBER DR  
SOUTH WEBER, UT 84405**

# Estimate

DATE	ESTIMATE NO.
11/24/2015	5935

NAME / ADDRESS
JACK FISHER HOMES 1148 W. LEGACY CROSSING BLVD STE 400 CENTERVILLE, UT 84014

PROJECT	BID AMOUNT
EDGEWATER SR-39 CONSTRUCTION	\$446,164.25

QTY	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	RATE	TOTAL
1	FLAT RATE	MOBILIZATION	6,400.00	6,400.00
1	LUMP SUM	TRAFFIC CONTROL & FLAGGING	35,555.00	35,555.00
5,090	LINEAR FEET	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	0.67	3,410.30
2	EACH	REMOVE PAVEMENT MESSAGE PAINT	90.75	181.50
3,126	LINEAR FEET	SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	2.20	6,877.20
2,120	CUBIC YARDS	EXCAVATION & EMBANKMENT (INCLUDES SAW CUTTING & ASPHALT REMOVAL) EXCESS MATERIAL TO BE HAULED OFF	29.54	62,624.80
3,025	TONS	FURNISH, PLACE, & COMPACT 18" OF GRANULAR BORROW	22.50	68,062.50
1,540	TONS	FURNISH, PLACE, & COMPACT UNTREATED BASE COURSE	27.83	42,858.20
1,073	TONS	FURNISH, PLACE, & COMPACT 6" THICK PG 64-34 ASPHALT	103.40	110,948.20
9,262	SQUARE YARDS	CHIP SEAL WITH FLUSH COAT	5.00	46,310.00
1,295	LINEAR FEET	INSTALL W BEAM GUARDRAIL (INCLUDES MOBILIZATION)	23.38	30,277.10
2	EACH	INSTALL END TREATMENT (TYPE G)	3,206.50	6,413.00
7	EACH	PAVEMENT MESSAGE PAINT	41.80	292.60
54	GALLONS	PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT	81.40	4,395.60
1	LUMP SUM	CLEAR AND GRUB (GRUBBINGS TO REMAIN ON SITE)	5,610.00	5,610.00
68,675	SQUARE FEET	SEED DISTURBED AREA	0.19	13,048.25
1	EACH	3' X 3' CONCRETE STRUCTURE	2,900.00	2,900.00
NOTE: PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SWPP OR UDOT INSPECTION FEES.				

ESTIMATOR- KOREY KAP 801-725-2697 DIGKAP@AOL.COM	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$446,164.25</b>
--	--------------	---------------------

Note: Pipe prices are subject to change at time of order. After acceptance, prices will only be guaranteed for 30 days. Asphalt and curb and gutter prices will only be good for 30 days.